
MENU

CUNNOS LUCK OF THE IRISH

THE GODFATHER 
Disaronno. Chivas 12 Y/O,
Angostura Bitters 

CLASSIC MOJITO
Bicardi Rum, Fresh Lime, Sugar,
Mint, Cucumber 

MIDORI SPLICE  
Coconut Cream, Malibu Rum,
Midori, Pineapple Juice  

COCKTAILS
CUNNINGHAMS

COCKTAILS $18

PINA COLADA  
Malibu Rum, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Cream 

OLD FASHIONED 
Chivas 12 Y/O, Angostura Bitters,
Sugar 

NEGRONI 
Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Gin 

WHISKEY SOUR
Fresh lemon juice, Chivas 12 Y/O,
Sugar Syrup 

ESPRESSO MARTINI  
Vanilla Vodka, Butterscotch
Schnapps, Espresso, Kahlua 

CAPPUCCINO MARTINI
Baileys, Espresso, Vanillla Vodka,
Kahlua  

COSMOPOLITAN 
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice,
Lemon Juice 

MARGARITA 
Fresh Lime Juice, Tequila,
Cointreau, Sugar Syrup

LONG ISLAND 
Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Cointreau, Gin,
Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Coca
Cola

AMARETTO SOUR  
Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Simple
Syrup, Angostura Bitters 

Baileys, Creme De Menthe,
Frangelico, Butterscotch Schnapps 

COCKTAILS ALL DAY - FEATURE BAR SATURDAY & SUNDAY



DRINK MENU

      $10  $38  

     $10  $38  

  $11   $42     

 $11   $42   

 $12   $48     

     $11  $38    

Rochford Latitude Cabernet Sauvignon
 2021, Yarra Valley, VIC
Rochford Latitude Shiraz 
2021, Yarra Valley, VIC

BEER & CIDER (BOTTLE)
Carlton Draught                            
VB                                                  
Pure Blonde                                  
Cascade Light                               
James Boag Premium Lager     
Crown Lager                                 
Corona                                          
Coopers Pale Ale                          
Strongbow Apple Cider Original  
Strongbow Apple Cider Sweet    

Canadian Club & Dry                        
Canadian Club & Cola                  
Jim Beam Black & Cola                
Jim Beam White & Cola       
Jack Daniels & Cola    
Smirnoff Vodka Raspberry 
Smirnoff Vodka & Pineapple       
Johny Walker & Cola                   
Bunderberg & Cola                      
Wild Turkey & Cola                      

SOFT DRINK & JUICE  
Lemonade, Coca-Cola, Diet Coca-Cola,
Rasperry, Lemon Squash, Soda Water 
POT $4 PINT $8 JUG $16 
Lemon Lime Bitters 
POT $6.50 PINT $13 JUG $26
Orange Juice         
                        

Apple Juice                                    
Pineapple Juice    
POT $5 PINT $10 JUG $20                     
 

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50 
$7.50
$9
$9
$9
$10
$9 
$9

$10       
$10
$11
$11
$11
$10
$10
$11
$11
$12

CUNNINGHAMS

WHITE WINE BEER (ON TAP)
Carlton Draught 
Great Northern Super Crisp (Mid)
Carlton Dry 
POT $6.50 PINT $13 JUG $26 

Balter XPA Pale Ale 
POT $8 PINT $16 JUG $32
Guinness 
Bulmers Original Cider  
POT $7 PINT $14 JUG $28 

SPARKLING WINE 

RED WINE 

House Shiraz 
De Bortoli, Vivo 2021 Yarra Valley

Pepperjack Shiraz, Barossa, S.A 2021

Rochford Latitude Pinot Noir 
Coldstream, Yarra Valley, VIC 

PREMIXED  

G   B

Yellow Glen Pink 

Jacobs Creek Pinot Noir Chardonnay    $11   $42

  $11   $42

Brown Brothers Prosecco Piccolo  $11   

House Cabernet Merlot  
De Bortoli, Willowglen 2021 Yarra Valley 

 $11  $42

 $11    

$12  $48

$42

$12  $48

 $13  $48

$13  $48

Rochford NV Prosecco Yarra Valley  $12   $48

 $12   $48   

 $12   $48    

House Semillon Sauvignon Blanc 
De Bortoli, Willowglen 2022 Yarra Valley
House Chardonnnay
De Bortoli, Willowglen 2022 Yarra Valley 

Rochford Latitude Pinot Grigio 
2021 Coldstream, Yarra Valley 

Rochford Latitude Rosé 
2022 Coldstream, Ya rra Valley  

 NZ Sauvignon Blanc 
Marlborough, New Zealand 
  Brown Brothers Reisling 
Victoria
  
Rochford Latitude Chardonnay 
2022 Coldstream, Yarra Valley 

Rochford Latitude Sauvignon Blanc 
 2022 Coldstream, Yarra Valley 

Brown Brothers Moscato 2022      $11   $42   

Rochford Fortified Shiraz port glass.
Coldstream, Yarra Valley, VIC 

$12   


